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Guedelon

Guedelon 2,5Sofa

PRIMAVERA
F    U    R    N    I    T    U    R    E

PRIMAVERA FURNITURE SP. Z O. O.
Dąbrówka Mała 18 A, 11-010 Barczewo, Poland

tel. +4889 514 13 00
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MEASUREMENTS*:

WIDTH

HEIGH

DEPTH

3Sofa

2080

83

90

2,5Sofa

1880

83

90

2Sofa

1680

83

90

1Chair

1060

83

90

Guedelon

PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRIMAVERA
F    U    R    N    I    T    U    R    E

57

45

90

83

STANDARD:

SEAT:llled in with T-30 foam and layer of crumb foam mixed with polyester siliconed bre 

BACK: crumb foam mixed with polyester siliconed bre

Metal leegs

Fixed upholstery
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